

## YES, I would like to support the 2024 Society of Pediatric Psychology Annual Conference!

$\bigcirc$	\$10,000 Champion Level	Recognition Area Choice:	
$\bigcirc$	\$7,500 Advocate Level	Recognition Area Choice:	
$\bigcirc$	\$5,000 Partner Level	Recognition Area Choice:	
$\bigcirc$	\$3,000 Friend Level	Recognition Area Choice:	
$\bigcirc$	\$1,000 Patron Level	Recognition Area Choice:	
$\bigcirc$	\$500 Community Level		
$\bigcirc$	\$800 Exhibitor		
○ Ch	eck here if you prefer to apply your sp	oonsorship to the Underrepresent	ed Minority Attendee Program.
<u>I have</u> Signati	read and understand the enclosed Sp	onsor/Exhibitor Guidelines:	
Organization:			Complete this form no later than <b>April 10, 2024</b> and return to:  Karla Schultz
Expiration:			Executive Director Society of Pediatric Psychology <a href="mailto:kschultz@pedpsych.org">kschultz@pedpsych.org</a> 414-231-8060

Response Form

\*Contact Karla Schultz, kschultz@pedpsych.org or 414-231-8060, if interested in other payment options.\*